REKORDY $

Dévcata mladsi

Béh 60m

300 m

600 m

800 m

1500 m

Skok daleky

Skok vysoky

Hod mickem
4x60m

Dévcata starsi
Béh 60m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
Skok daleky
Skok vysoky
Hod mickem
Hod granatem
Hod diskem
Vrh kouli
4 x60m

Michaela Matyasova
Julie Schickerova
Zuzana Spetlova
Tereza Dvotakova
Michaela MatyaSova
Jana Mlynafova
Jana ElidSova

Eva Matéjakova
Sabrina Prokopova
Michaela Kroulikova
Lucie Sokolova

Gorelkova A., Schickerova J.,

Jiraskova R., Jiraskova L.

Jana Kabrtova
Michaela MatyaSova
Jana EliaSova

Radka Sedlackova
Dana Wolfova
Veronika Prokopova
Lucie Sokolova
Veronika Kultova
Eliska Kultova
Anezka Klevcovova
K.Havlova, E.Kultova,
V.Prokopova, D.Wolfova

8,8s

8,85

8,85

8,85
51,45

1: 57,1 min
2: 50,4 min
5: 47,9 min
440 cm
138 cm
4271 m

346 s

8,25

50,9 s
2:41,0 min
5: 35,0 min
445 cm
140 cm
49,42 m
36,84 m
22,06 m
951 cm

34,4s

KOLY

1997
2003
2016
2023
1997
2005
1999
1984
2019
2023
2011

2003

1983
1998
2000
1983
2000
2000
2012
1999
2000
2023

2000



Chlapci mladsi

Bé&h 60m

300 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

Skok daleky

Skok vysoky

Hod mickem
4 x60 m

Chlapci starsi

Béh 60 m

100 m
150 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
Skok daleky
Skok vysoky
Hod granatem
Hod mickem
Vrh kouli
4x60m

\ 1/
&

Marek Matéjak
Jakub Nyklicek

Petr Vecet

Petr Vecet

Jakub Nyklicek

Petr VecCet

Adam Spik

Ivan Tuchyna
Michal Provaznik
Burkoni O., Fryba F.,

Kostka F., Mat&jak M.

Edrian Karel
Kevin Krivak
Jakub Kostelecky
Marek Matéjak
Marek Matéjak
Jakub Kostelecky
Jakub Kostelecky
Jakub Kostelecky
Ludék Prouza

Petr Suba

Marek Matéjak
Tomas Kaspar
Zden¢k Vik
Zden¢k Vik
Dominik Balcar
Karel E., Krivak K.
Vecer S., Kostka F.

7,25

44,2 s

1: 47,9 min
2: 24,5 min
3: 06,8 min
5: 00,0 min
516 cm
154 cm
60,35 m

32,77s

7,45

7,45
12,1s
18,98 s
27,90 s
40,23 s
56,39 s

2: 08,64 min
2: 58,2 min
4: 42,1 min
581 cm
160 cm
57,30 m
76,14 m
13,44 m

29.8s

nvﬁxo[y

2019
1996
2004
2004
1996
2004
2022
2019
2012

2019

2022
2022
2001
2020
2019
2000
2001
2001
1977
2003
2020
1998
1999
1999
2010

2022



